Fleuret Hommes M20 (FHM20) 2018-2019

rang nom
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EBERHARDT
LANUSSE
WAKIM
LANUSSE
GERARDIN
CHASSIN
CHAUMARTIN
PUJO
TEXIER
ALBERT
TASSION
PUJOL
BURNET
DUBREY
BERTHOME
MAOCEC

VAN DE MERGHEL

BURNET
ARTIGE

DEGORCE DUMAS

ROUSSEAU
ECOTIERE
GELLY

prénom
Julien
Yann
Philippe
Henri
Philibert
Matthieu
Aristhe
Tanguy
Luka
Virgil
Enguerrand
Martin
Emilien
Clement
Ewen
Baptiste
Robin
Sébastien
Romain
Jeremie
Maxime
Alexandre
Marc

caté

M20
M20
M20
M20
M17
M20
M20
M20
M17
M17
M20
M20
M20
M20
M17
M17
M17
M17
M20
M20
M17
M17
M20

club

C.e. Royan Ocean Club
SE du Bordeaux EC

SE du Bordeaux EC

SE du Bordeaux EC

SE du Bordeaux EC

SA Taillefer Angouléme
La Brede

SE du Bordeaux EC
Stade Poitevin Escrime
SE du Bordeaux EC

SE du Bordeaux EC
Etoile Sportive Montoise
Cercle De L'epee Cognac
La Brede

SE du Bordeaux EC

S.e. Du S.a. Merignacais
Escrime Dordogne Périgord
Cercle De L'epee Cognac
TF-87

La Brede

Stade Poitevin Escrime
SA Taillefer Angouléme

Societe D'escrime Agenaise

Total
255,11
176,74
169,66
147,97
131,49
115,59
87,00
79,23
64,11
54,90
48,10
33,53
19,67
13,53
9,84
9,02
8,83
7,40
6,38
2,45
2,12
0,50
0,50



